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JollyPlace Montessori School
Academic Year 2026/27

Montessori Program
(8:30-2:45pm)

Deposit

Early Bird Drop Off & Extended Afternoon
Program
(7:45-8:30 & 2:45-5:30pm)

Deposit

AAP w/Kindergarten Program

(Afternoon Academic Program)
(1-2:45pm)

Annual Enroliment Fees

Lunch (Monthly Sign Up)

Discount Programs:

~ 5% sibling discount on second tuition only
~ 5% 2 installments payment plan

~ JollyPlace Participates in Childcare Aware Military Subsidy Program and MCCYN Subsidy Program

Tuition*

$19,520

$974

$3,564

$180

$2,747

$445

$95

Tuition Options

2 Installment Payments (due upon submission on
August 7st
& January 2™)

*If after due date discount not applicable

10 Installment Payments (due on the date as listed
on calendar under TBC)

Due upon initial submission:

Annual Enrollment Fees

ATP (Advancement Tuition Payment) 1/10
of the Total Tuition (applicable towards the
payment due on May 3th, 2027 - TBC 10)

Deposit (applicable towards payment due
on May 31st, 2027 - TBC 11)

~Discounts are not applicable for Deposit and AAP Program Fee and Discounts cannot be combined

*Tuition and fee rates for 2026/27 school year are set in January 2026 but can be revised before start of academic year.





